
UTTAK - IDO WORLD HIP HOP AND POPPING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25.10.2025 - 30.10.2025 Slovenia/Ljubljana

Rangering Navn

1 Frida Skog Ranberg

2 Idun Lundstrøm

3 Keyla Doknes

4 Amalie Lassen

1. reserve Alba Gjermundnes

2. reserve Mille Monsen Nyvoll

3. reserve Leiga Haraldsen Lund
4. reserve Sissel Eieland Ording

Rangering Navn

1 Loke Hustad

2 Klaus Lindberg

3 Olai Gummedal

4 Axel Kennethsson

5 Eirik Kampsveen Trønnes

Rangering Navn

1 Pia Berg Hellebust

2 Mathea Vassnes

3 Michelle Aleksandra M Luzajic

4 Karen Sunde Brynildsrud

5 Natalie Strand Jakobsen

6 Olivia Michelle Pieciurek

1. reserve Mali Røssel Hegli

2. reserve Malise Støkkebo

3. reserve Ni-No (Nina) Aarhus Andenæs

4. reserve Victoria Håland

5. reserve Lena Repstad

6. reserve Hilde Førsvoll

Hip Hop Solo jr.1 jenter

Hip Hop Solo jr.1 gutter

Hip Hop Solo jr.2 jenter



Rangering Navn

1 Christopher Schive

2 Markus Hannevold Teigen

3 Edgar Strand

Rangering Navn

1 Victoria Ulstad

2 Marie Elizabeth Båtnes

3 Hannah Mariah Wikberg

4 Evenezer B Tsegay

5 Kaja Beyer Røsand

6 Nora Bjørge Waage

7 Josefa B Hellebust

8 Kristin Drabløs Julien

9 Cathrin Jørgensen

10 Alida Benjaminson

11 Andrea Aastorp

12 Eva Ingebrigsten

13 Marte Pedersen

1. reserve Madeleine Celine Leirvik Nyquist

2. reserve Sofie Løvik Stadsnes

3. reserve Marte Wiik

4. reserve Tuva Lønseth Istad

5. reserve Mia R. Kjærstad

6. reserve Miranda Lokheim

7. reserve Aurora Løvbrøtte

8. reserve Ragnhild Bøe

9. reserve Marili Slettebakken-Silden

10. reserve Arielle Rogers

11. reserve Amelia Oliver

12. reserve Marina Ntouro

Rangering Navn

1 Gabriel Trond Doboyou Jr
2 Simen Gjødvad Lia
3 Christoffer Malemdasl Lyngstad

Hip Hop Solo Adult 1. kvinner

Hip Hop Solo jr.2 Gutter

Hip Hop Solo Adult 1. menn



Rangering Navn

1 Signe Slettebø & Elvira Nordaune Holt

2 Frida Skog Ranberg & Ine Schjeldrupsen Risvoll

3 Sissel Eieland Ording & Olai Gummedal

4 Solveig Lous & Anne Frida Bjørseth

5 Dina Hatlen & Ine Helene Solemdal

6 Hermine Jenssen-Tvervik & Idun Lundstrøm

1. reserve Jenny Kristoffersen & Josephine A. Bugge

2. reserve Celina Thomassen & Jenan Mansour

3. reserve Karlotte Nyheim Molid & Thale Thorbro

4. reserve Amalie Lassen & Alba Gjermundnes

5. reserve Solise Levie Solheim & Nuria Augusta Hansen Tomè

Rangering Navn

1 Leah Helene Aasebø Tunheim & Mathea Vassnes

2 Christopher Schive & Axel Borgerud

3 Natalie Strand Jacobsen & Ida Inderhaug

4 Therese Høgberg & Sara Mijatovic

5 Live Bæck Henning & Karoline Rødal Karlsen

6 Lumiere Mulumbi Kaumba & Victoria Håland

7 Anna Hoem Næss & Emily Hauger Staurse

8 Kamilla Hultmann & Carla Diaz

9 Julie Roslund & Lena Repstad

10 Thea Sofie Breden & Mina Nerbråten

1. reserve Malise Meyer Støkkebo & Leilo Amansa

2. reserve Karen Sunde Brynildsrud & Pia Berg Hellebuset

3. reserve Sara Mijatovic & Mali Røssel Hegli

4. reserve Malise Støkkebo & Jenny Warme Moe

5. reserve Madeleine Ariela Brocks & Keyla Doknes

6. reserve Rikke Ramskjær Johansen & Linnea Nordahl Galdal

7. reserve Karoline Gundersen & Pernille Bjølgerud

8. reserve Helle Ueland Dalene & Henriette Mostue Nomeland

9. reserve Hilde Førsvoll & Marielle Kjær

Rangering Navn

1 Victoria Ulstad & Kristin Drabløs Julien

2 Gabriel Trond Doboyou Jr & Evenezer Tsegay

Hip Hop Duo jr.1 

Hip Hop Duo jr.2

Hip Hop Duo Adult 1. 



3 Alida Benjaminson & Andrea Sofie Aastrop

4 Pia Berg Hellebust & Marie Elisabeth Båtnes

5 Marte Pedersen Hagen & Michelle Molund Luzajic

6 Wanja Merethe Nerli & Mari Slaatsveen Solberg

7 Tuva Lønseth Ostad & Sime Lia

8 Lisa Marie Eikfjord & Mathilde Moy

9 Emilia Boshag & Mia Røseplass Kjærstad

10 Kaja Beyer Røsand & Simen Lia

11 Sara Nodstrand & Kaja Beyer Rødsand

1. reserve Aurora Løvbrøtte & Miranda Lokheium

2. reserve Eva Ingebrigsten & Ariell Rogers

3. reserve Hannah Mariah Wikberg & Christoffer Malnedal Lyngstad

4. reserve Nora Bjørge Waage & Sofie Løvik Stadsnes

5. reserve Sofie Tomine Hansen & Madeleine Celine Leirvik Nyquist

6. reserve Cathrin Jørgensen & Maja Falch Pedersen

7. reserve Nora Sakarissen Olsen & Madeleine C. L. Nyquist

8. reserve Sara Evensen Næss & Malin Dale

9. reserve Mathilde Tornes & Ellie Anna H Fuglset

10. reserve Jenny Kroneberg & Henriette Mjåvatn Caspersen

11. reserve Hannah Mariah Wikberg & Ane Johansen

Rangering Navn

1 Fresh Crew

2 Step up combination

3 SDK girls

1. reserve Evolve Crew

2. reserve SDK Juniors

Rangering Navn

1 SDK small crew

2 Knockout

1. reserve JD Crew

Rangering Navn

1 JD Dance Crew

2 Art Dance crew

Hip hop small group Junior 

Hip hop small group Adult 1 

Hip Hop Formasjon junior



3 Krs Urban juniors

4 Hydr8

1. reserve Perm (wawe dancecrew)

2. reserve Step Up Combination

3. reserve Step up girlhood

Rangering Navn

1 PS crew

2 N24

3 Bårdar crew

1. reserve Movement

2. reserve Poison

3. reserve KRS Urban Elites

Rangering Navn

1 Mdonnaz

Rangering Navn

1 Karen Sunde Brynhildsrud

2 Pia Berge Hellebust

3 Ni-No (Nina) Aarhus Andenæs

Rangering Navn

1 Marie Elizabeth Båtnes

2 Christoffer Malmedal Lyngstad

3 Josefa Berg Hellebust

4 Ragnhild Bøe

Rangering Navn

1 Mari Slaatsveen Solberg / Wanja Merete Nerli

Hip Hop Formasjon Adult 2 

Popping Duo Adult 1

Popping Solo Adult 1

Popping Solo jr. 2 

Hip Hop Formasjon Adult 1



2 Josefa berg hellebust / Pia Berg Hellebust

3 Marie Båtnes / Pia Berg Hellebust

Rangering Navn

1 Loke Hustad

2 Frida Skog Ranberg
1. reserve Hermine Jenssen-Tvervik
2. reserve Klaus Lundberg

Rangering Navn

1 Pia Berg Hellebust
2 Karen S. Brynildsrud
3 Mathea Vassnes
4 Ola Eilertsen Øydegaard
5 Edgar Strand

1. reserve Signe Ring Gundersen
2. reserve Lena Repstad
3. reserve Hilde Førsvoll
4. reserve Rikke Ramskjær Johansen
5. reserve Milla Rosland Olsen

Rangering Navn

1 Victoria Ulstad

2 Gabriel Doboyou JR

3 Marie Elizabeth Båtnes
4 Simen Gjødvad Lia

5 Evenezer B Tsegay
6 Christoffer Malmedal Lyngstad

7 Hanna Wikberg

8 Josefa Hellebust
9 Kristin Drabløs Julien

1. reserve Nora Bjørge Waage

2. reserve Alida Benjaminson

3. reserve Kaya Beyer Røsand

4. reserve Tuva Lønseth Istad

5. reserve Sofie Løvik Stadnes
6. reserve Madeleine Celine Leirvik Nyquist

Hip Hop Battle solo adult 1

Hip Hop Battle solo jr 1 

Hip Hop Battle solo jr 2



7. reserve Ragnhild Bøe

8. reserve Miranada Lokheim

9. reserve Andrea Aastorp


